
Klubbmesterskap 2017

Spesialfelt, Magnum 1
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (*) Sum Medalje

1 Terje Myhre Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 6 9 5 23 79 Gull

2 Rune Kristian Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 5 7 6 23 77 Sølv

3 Stig Arne Haugen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 5 7 6 16 77 Bronse

4 Yngve Rolseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 9 8 9 9 9 7 4 8 6 18 75

5 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 2 9 8 9 9 9 7 6 9 6 18 74

6 Espen Moseng Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 8 7 9 9 7 8 6 8 2 18 69

7 Hans Christian Granhus Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 9 7 9 8 9 4 4 8 5 14 69

8 Stian Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 4 9 8 9 9 9 7 5 4 5 12 69

9 Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 9 8 9 9 9 8 3 5 5 20 65

10 Tore Kristian Rothaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 8 5 9 9 7 7 3 6 2 12 61
11 Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 9 7 4 6 9 6 5 4 5 9 60

12 Øystein Gullseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 9 5 9 3 7 7 3 2 3 16 54

13 Elin Leirvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 8 5 8 7 9 2 0 4 2 5 52

14 Stig Kristoffersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 6 7 8 5 6 2 0 7 3 6 51

15 Terje Mosdahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 7 8 7 4 7 6 2 2 2 9 50

16 Jørgen Sæther Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 6 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 2 2 43

17 Hans Carsten Bøe Trondhjems Pistolklubb 3 6 5 7 5 8 2 0 4 2 4 42

18 Yngve L. Bråthen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 2 4 4 2 2 0 4 0 2 2 2 22

Klubbmesterskap 2017

Spesialfelt, Magnum 2
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (*) Sum Medalje

1 Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 7 9 9 9 8 6 9 5 19 78 Gull

2 Rune Kristian Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 9 9 9 4 4 9 6 25 74 Sølv

3 Gudmund Koran Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 9 9 9 8 4 9 2 22 74 Bronse

4 Terje Myhre Trondhjems Pistolklubb 4 8 7 9 6 9 6 2 5 4 12 60

5 Espen Moseng Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 6 5 9 6 2 8 4 7 6 13 59

6 Tore Kristian Rothaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 8 7 7 8 8 5 3 4 2 12 58



7 Øystein Gullseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 9 5 8 6 6 2 3 4 3 6 52

8 Stian Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 4 8 6 7 6 0 4 7 2 8 51

9 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 6 6 9 9 9 0 0 0 4 17 50

10 Birger Berg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 3 7 6 7 6 5 5 2 3 2 5 46

11 Fredrik Adolfsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 4 2 6 5 5 9 5 3 3 2 5 44

12 Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 7 4 6 6 5 3 2 2 0 10 41

13 Yngve L. Bråthen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 4 7 5 3 7 6 2 4 2 6 40

14 Jørgen Sæther Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 6 2 6 0 3 5 3 4 5 6 39

15 Terje Thun Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 4 4 6 2 3 0 4 4 2 4 35

Klubbmesterskap 2017

Spesialfelt, Pistol
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (*) Sum Medalje

1 Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 6 7 10 30 86 Gull

2 Rune Kristian Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 8 5 10 28 86 Sølv

3 Stig Eriksen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 6 5 10 20 84 Bronse

4 Fredrik Adolfsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 8 10 7 7 9 10 10 7 8 17 84

5 Terje Myhre Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 8 5 6 18 82

6 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 5 8 7 7 10 21 81

7 Bjørn Martin Bruun Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 8 9 9 8 6 7 10 14 81

8 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 5 7 10 8 6 8 22 79

9 Stig Arne Haugen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 8 9 7 10 7 4 10 19 79

10 Hans Christian Granhus Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 7 8 8 7 8 10 6 6 10 17 78

11 Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 4 4 7 10 16 78

12 Hans Carsten Bøe Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 6 8 8 7 10 6 5 10 12 77

13 Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 8 3 0 20 74

14 Jørgen Nordseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 6 6 7 9 8 10 5 6 9 74

15 Espen Moseng Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 8 8 8 2 9 10 8 6 6 11 72

16 Tore Thyholt Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 5 8 6 9 8 10 7 4 8 11 71

17 Elin Leirvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 7 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 10 13 70

18 Gudmund Koran Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 4 4 6 8 9 10 7 5 6 12 67



19 Cecilie Kirkhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb 5 7 6 8 6 7 10 6 5 2 9 62

20 Jørgen Sæther Trondhjems Pistolklubb 2 4 4 8 5 7 10 2 6 6 14 54

21 Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 4 4 6 0 4 6 7 6 6 8 51

22 Birger Berg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 0 4 7 0 3 0 0 6 0 2 27

Klubbmesterskap 2017

Spesialfelt, Revolver
Nr Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 (*) Sum Medalje

1 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 9 10 10 6 10 19 89 Gull

2 Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 10 8 9 7 10 10 7 10 27 88 Sølv

3 Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 10 8 9 9 8 10 7 6 17 83 Bronse

4 Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 6 10 8 8 9 8 8 5 10 18 80

5 Rune Kristian Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 4 8 9 9 10 6 7 8 23 78

6 Stig Arne Haugen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 7 10 8 8 8 10 8 3 8 14 78

7 Cecilie Kirkhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 4 8 7 6 10 8 5 10 19 75

8 Stian Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 6 10 8 9 9 8 2 5 10 11 75

9 Tore Thyholt Trondhjems Pistolklubb 6 7 8 8 9 9 8 6 7 6 22 74

10 Bernt Uttakleiv Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 6 8 6 4 9 10 8 7 8 12 74

11 Espen Moseng Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 8 10 6 7 9 6 8 5 6 13 73

12 Stig Eriksen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 9 6 8 8 9 8 4 6 6 14 72

13 Yngve Rolseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 9 8 8 7 8 6 10 6 2 17 71

14 Elin Leirvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 5 5 2 7 7 10 8 6 8 14 66

15 Hans Carsten Bøe Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 7 6 8 3 7 8 8 5 4 9 64

16 Arne Aarvåg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 3 7 6 4 7 5 8 6 6 13 59

17 Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb 8 4 8 6 7 4 4 3 4 2 3 50

18 Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 7 2 4 3 2 7 0 6 4 4 7 39


